ОЭ ВсОШ
Технология (девушки)
Количество участников 4
Дата 02.12.2022г.                                                                                          7  - 8 класс

	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Юсупова

 
	Дина
	Ряшитовна
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ №5 «ОЦ «Лидер» г.о. Кинель
	Бородачева Наталья Викторовна
	12
	8,5
	24
	44,5

	2
	Сорочайкина 
	Кристина
	Алексеевна
	7
	ГБОУ СОШ пос. Комсомольский
	Кирилова Ольга Алексеевна
	5
	0
	23
	28

	3
	Шебетева 
	Виктория
	Алексеевна
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ №5 «ОЦ «Лидер» г.о. Кинель
	Бородачева Наталья Викторовна
	5
	0
	9
	14

	4
	Павлова 
	Сабрина 
	Михайловна 
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ с.Малая Малышевка 
	Мухамедзянов Галимзян Шарипович
	7
	-
	0
	7


ОЭ ВсОШ

Технология (девушки)

Количество участников 1 
Дата 02.12.2022г.                                                                                        9  класс

	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Барабанова 
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ №9 г. Кинеля
	Локосова Светлана Валерьевна
	5
	0
	28
	33


ОЭ ВсОШ

Технология (девушки)

Количество участников  1
Дата 02.12.2022г.                                                                                         10  класс

	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Глушкова 
	Алина
	Сергеевна
	10 
	ГБОУ СОШ №5 «ОЦ «Лидер» г.о. Кинель
	Бородачева Наталья Викторовна
	10
	13,5
	22
	45,5


